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Emanuel Tegene (B. 1985, Addis Ababa,  Ethiopia) 
 

Education 
2017 - Bachelor’s degree at TMS Art School - Addis Ababa University, Ethiopia  
 

Solo Shows 
2025 Until The Mockingbird Stops To Sing, Bwo Art Gallery, Douala, Cameroon 
2023 Horny Bird, Quatrezerohuit Art Gallery, Dakar, Senegal 
2021 Red Door Art Gallery, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
2019 Star Alliance, Fendika Art Gallery , Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
2015 Art and Social Commentary Here and There, Tobya Art Gallery, Seattle, USA; Here and There, Surface 
Theory Art Gallery, Seattle, USA 
2014 Angels and Demons, Alliance Ethio-Française, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia; East/West, Galani Gallery, Addis 
Ababa, Ethiopia 
 

Selected Group Shows 

2017   
Entry prohibited to foreigners , Havremagasinet Gallery, Boden, Sweden 
House, Artwork Project, Addis Abeba, Ethiopia 
Den Haag, Fokker Terminal, The Hague, The Netherlands 
2016 
Addis calling, Addis Fine Art Gallery, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
Dialogue beyond frontiers, Galerie NOKO Art Gallery, Port Elizabeth, South Africa  
The NALA project, Guramayle Art Center, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
2015 Cinema Lada, Gebre Kristos Desta Modern Art Museum, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
2014 
The Nile project, National Museum of Ethiopia , Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
Sheraton Addis Art Exhibition , Art of Ethiopia 2014 edition , Addis Ababa, Ethiopia 
2013 
African aesthetics, The IES Ethnographic Museum, Addis Abeba, Ethiopia 
Sheraton Addis Art Exhibition , Art of Ethiopia 2013 edition, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia  

2012 - Chewata (Playtime), Italian Cultural Center, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia ; 2011 - Café Town, National 

Museum of Ethiopia, Addis Ababa, Ethiopia - 2011 -Art of memory,  Italian Cultural Center, Addis Ababa, 
Ethiopia 
 

Selected Art Fairs 
Felix Art Fair, Los Angeles (2024), The Affordable Art Fair (2017), The Armory Show (2016) 
 

Selected Residencies 
2022 - Quatorzerohuit Art Gallery - Dakar, Senegal 
2017 - WTC The Hague Art Gallery - No paperwork - Amsterdam, The Netherlands 
2017 - Air Open Ateliers Zuidoos - While meditating on war - Amsterdam, The Netherlands  
2015 - Tobya Art Gallery, Seattle, USA 
 

Biennals 
DAK’ART Biennal of Contemporary African Art (2018),  Marrakech Biennal (2016) 

 
Affiliations & Memberships 
Ethiopian Visual Artists Association, joined 2012  

Bwo Art Gallery | www.bwoartgallery.com | info@bwoartgallery.com  

http://www.bwoartgallery.com
mailto:info@bwoartgallery.com
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Emanuel Tegene (né en 1985, Addis Abeba,  Ethiopie) 
 

Education 
2017 - Licence à l’École d'Art TMS - Université, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie  
 

Expositions Individuelles 

2025 “Until The Mockingbird Stop To Sing”, Bwo Art Gallery, Douala, Cameroun 
2023 “Horny Bird”, Quatrezerohuit Art Gallery, Dakar, Senegal 
2021 Red Door Art Gallery, Addis Ababa, Ethiopie 
2019 “Star Alliance”, Fendika Art Gallery , Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
2015 “Art and Social Commentary Here and There”,  Tobya Art Gallery, Seattle, États-Unis ; “Here and There”, 
Surface Theory Art Gallery, Seattle, États-Unis  
2014 “Angels and Demons”, Alliance Ethio-Française, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie; “East/West”, Galani Gallery, 
Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
 

Expositions collectives 

2017   
“Entry prohibited to foreigners”, Havremagasinet Gallery, Boden, Suède 
 “House”, Artwork Project, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
“Den Haag, Fokker Terminal” , The Hague, Les Pays-Bas 
2016 
“Addis calling”, Addis Fine Art Gallery, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
“Dialogue beyond frontiers”, Galerie NOKO Art Gallery,  Port Elizabeth, Afrique du Sud 
“The NALA project”, Centre d'art de Guramayle,  Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
2015 “Cinema Lada”, Musée d'art moderne Gebre Kristos Desta , Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
2014 
“The Nile project”, Musée National d’Ethiopie , The Nile project , Addis Abeba, Ethiopia 
“Sheraton Addis Art Exhibition”, Art d'Ethiopie édition 2014,  Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
2013 
“African aesthetics”, Le musée ethnographique de l'IES , Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
 “Sheraton Addis Art Exhibition” , Art d'Ethiopie édition 2013, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
2012 - “Chewata (Playtime)”, Centre Culturel Italien, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie ; 2011 - “Café Town”, Musée 
National d’Ethiopia, Addis Abeba, Ethiopie ;  “Art of memory”, Centre Culturel Italien , Addis Abeba, Ethiopie 
 

Sélection foires 
Felix Art Fair, Los Angeles (2024), The Affordable Art Fair (2017), The Armory Show (2016) 
 

Résidences  
2017 - WTC The Hague Art Gallery - No paperwork - Amsterdam, Les Pays-Bs 
2017 - Air Open Ateliers Zuidoos - While meditating on war - Amsterdam, Les Pays-Bas 
2015 - Tobya Art Gallery, Seattle, États-Unis 

 
Biennales 
DAK’ART Biennale of Contemporary African Art (2018),  Marrakech Biennale (2016) 
 
Affiliations 
Association des artistes visuels éthiopiens, membre depuis 2012. 

Bwo Art Gallery | www.bwoartgallery.com | info@bwoartgallery.com  
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mailto:info@bwoartgallery.com

